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Event 114: MMAS6 & MMAS7 IP – Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 59 Christopher UNICOMB 2:37.053
Half Lap 13.411 13.411 (1)

Lap 1 21.969 21.969 (1)
Lap 2 17.256 39.226 (1)
Lap 3 18.431 57.657 (1)
Lap 4 19.245 1:16.903 (1)
Lap 5 19.704 1:36.608 (1)
Lap 6 20.185 1:56.794 (1)
Lap 7 20.254 2:17.048 (1)
Lap 8 20.005 2:37.053 (1)

2. 60 Alec MILLETT 2:37.844 +0.791
Half Lap 14.639 14.639 (2)

Lap 1 23.894 23.894 (2)
Lap 2 18.176 42.071 (2)
Lap 3 18.540 1:00.611 (2)
Lap 4 19.142 1:19.753 (2)
Lap 5 19.469 1:39.222 (2)
Lap 6 19.583 1:58.805 (2)
Lap 7 19.607 2:18.413 (2)
Lap 8 19.431 2:37.844 (2)


